
Mills Lane - September 2016

09/01/2016 - 09/30/2016 MILLS LANE

Total 8283

Peak Day Sat, 10 Sep, 2016 (1,296)

Minimum Day Thu, 15 Sep, 2016 (93)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 12

Daily Average 276

Average Workday Traffic 192

Average Weekend Traffic 508

Weekly mean 1933

Monthly Average 8404

Date MILLS LANE

Thu, Sep 1, 2016 191

Fri, Sep 2, 2016 305

Sat, Sep 3, 2016 573

Sun, Sep 4, 2016 469

Mon, Sep 5, 2016 429

Tue, Sep 6, 2016 178

Wed, Sep 7, 2016 160

Thu, Sep 8, 2016 101

Fri, Sep 9, 2016 118

Sat, Sep 10, 2016 1296

Sun, Sep 11, 2016 542

Mon, Sep 12, 2016 250

Tue, Sep 13, 2016 180

Wed, Sep 14, 2016 139

Thu, Sep 15, 2016 93

Fri, Sep 16, 2016 125

Sat, Sep 17, 2016 296

Sun, Sep 18, 2016 313

Mon, Sep 19, 2016 174

Tue, Sep 20, 2016 175

Wed, Sep 21, 2016 170

Thu, Sep 22, 2016 155

Fri, Sep 23, 2016 134

Sat, Sep 24, 2016 329

Sun, Sep 25, 2016 245

Mon, Sep 26, 2016 262

Tue, Sep 27, 2016 269

Wed, Sep 28, 2016 244

Thu, Sep 29, 2016 194

Fri, Sep 30, 2016 174


